
Ｎｏ．1 K-1

ﾚｰﾝ 所属 順位 備  考

Ｎｏ．2 Ｃ-1

ﾚｰﾝ 所属 順位 備  考

Ｎｏ．3 ｗｋ-1

ﾚｰﾝ 所属 順位 備  考

4 高森高等学校

9:50 決勝

ｾﾞｯｹﾝ タイム

7 高森高等学校

選手名 タイム

5

ｾﾞｯｹﾝ

1

9:40 決勝

かわむらじゅんせい

高森高等学校河村　純生
しみずあゆむ

7

高森高等学校稲田　大翔

清水　渉夢
むらおか　きいち

高森高等学校村岡　希一

8

9

3

5 高森高等学校

1

2

3

4

5

6

9:30 決勝

選手名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ

6
いなだ　ひろと

タイム

錦織　未空

1

2

3

4

いのうえゆうと　

井上　悠斗

6

7

8

9
いりさと　けい

入里　慧

にしこおり　みく

選手名

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 2 高森高等学校



Ｎｏ．4 Ｋ-1

ﾚｰﾝ 所属 順位 備  考

Ｎｏ．5 男子　ｃ－２

ﾚｰﾝ 所属 順位 備  考

Ｎｏ．6 Ｋ－２

ﾚｰﾝ 所属 順位 備  考

Ｎｏ．7 K-4

ﾚｰﾝ 所属 順位 備  考

8 高森高等学校

9

11 高森高等学校

２００ｍ

タイム

タイム

決勝

タイム

しみずあゆむ　むらおかきいち

清水渉夢・村岡希一

決勝

タイム

10:30

ｾﾞｯｹﾝ

さこだ　ももな

迫田　桃奈

選手名

選手名

高森高等学校10清水・村岡・稲田・河村
しみず・むらおか・いなだ・かわむら

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

6

7

8

9

いりさとけい　いのうえゆうと

入里慧　・井上悠斗

選手名

高森高等学校12

10:20

ｾﾞｯｹﾝ

10:00

ｾﾞｯｹﾝ

かわむらじゅんせい・いなだひろと

河村純生・稲田大翔 高森高等学校

選手名

10:40

ｾﾞｯｹﾝ


