Νo	1	9:30	K-I		決勝	
レーン	選手名	セ゛ッケン	所属	順位	タイム	備考
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6	稲田 大翔	6	高森高等学校			
7	河村 純生	3	高森高等学校			
8	清水 渉夢	5	高森高等学校			
9	おらおか きいち 村岡 希一	I	高森高等学校			

Νo	2	9:40	C-I		決勝		
レーン	選手名	セ゛ッケン	所属	順位	タイム	備	考
I							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8	井上 悠斗	4	高森高等学校				
9	入里 慧	7	高森高等学校				

Νo	3	9:50	w k - I		決勝	
レーン	選手名	セ゛ッケン	所属	順位	タイム	備考
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9	はしこおり みく 錦織 未空	2	高森高等学校			

Νo	4	10:00	K-1		2 0 0 m	
レーン	選手名	セ゛ッケン	所属	順位	タイム	備考
-1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9	さこだ ももな 迫田 桃奈	12	高森高等学校			

Νo		10:20	男子 c−2			
レーン	選手名	セ゛ッケン	所属	順位	タイム	備考
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9	入里慧・井上悠斗	11	高森高等学校			

Νo	6	10:30	K – 2		決勝	
レーン	選手名	セ゛ッケン	所属	順位	タイム	備考
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8	清水渉夢・村岡希一	8	高森高等学校			
9	がわむらじゅんせい・いなだひろと 河村純生・稲田大翔	9	高森高等学校			

Νo	7	10:40	K-4		決勝	
レーン	選手名	セ゛ッケン	所属	順位	タイム	備考
_						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9	清水・村岡・稲田・河村	10	高森高等学校			